
LUNCH  

All Day 
Happy Hour  

12 NOON - 7 PM 

DRAFT, TAP, WELL, WINE 5 

DARK & STORMY KELVIN’S NATURAL SLUSHIE 7 

MISS LILY’S RUM PUNCH 7  

Appetizers  

JERK GRILLED CORN 
toasted coconut  

jerk mayo 

5  

JERK WINGS 
jerk marinated and grilled 

COD FISH FRITTERS 
curry dipping sauce  

11 

9  

ACKEE HUMMUS WITH ROTI BREAD 12 
HOT PEPPER SHRIMP 15  

Sandwiches  
JAMAICAN PATTY MELT  

jerk seasoned fries  

house blend, caramelized onion  
gruyere, burger sauce,  marble 
rye  

JERK CHICKEN SANDWICH 
housemade coco bread, jerk 
mayo   pickles, bibb lettuce, 
jerk fries 

JERK PORK BAHN MI 
daikon, carrot, cilantro, 
jerk fries  

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH  

15  

house made coco bread, escovitch   
scotch bonnet mayo     

Rotis 
JERK CHICKEN ROTI 
rice & peas, cucumber salad 

GOAT ROTI 
crispy goat, chickpeas 
curry mayo, cauliflower 

BREAKFAST ROTI 
soft scrambled eggs, cheese  
potatos, jerk pork sausage 

WEST INDIAN CURRY VEGETABLE ROTI 
okra, tamarind chutney  

14 

14 

15  

15 

15 

12 

13  

Luncheon Special 

WORLD FAMOUS 
JERK CHICKEN  
PLATTER 

13  

slow cooked and grilled 
marinated cucumber salad 

rice & peas 

add happy hour drink  3  

Jamaican Specialties  
ACKEE & SALTFISH 
plantains, callaloo 

JAMAICAN RANCHEROS 
eggs over easy, plantains stew 
peas, scotch bonnet pepper 

HELLSHIRE BEACH FRIED WHOLE FISH 
festivals, house made escovitch 

OXTAIL STEW 
natural gravy, rice & peas  

Salads 
ORGANIC KALE SALAD  
asian pear, black radish
yuzu vinaigrette

7A SALAD 
bibb lettuce, 
carrot-miso vinaigrette, 
radish sunflower seed
add jerk chicken 6
add jerk shrimp 8
add jerk tufo 5

ARUGULA SALAD  

13 

12 

19 

19  

12 

8  

spicy cashews, goat cheese, dates  
bacon, red-wine vinaigrette  

Sides 

SWEET PLANTAINS 
JERK FRIES 
RICE & PEAS 
STEAMED CALLALOO 
MAC & CHEESE PIE  

12  

6 
6 
6 
6 
6  

Dessert 
MISS LILY’S BANANA PUDDING 8  



LUNCH  

Melvin’s 
Juice box 
COLD PRESSED JUICE   

BODY GOOD 
kale, apple, cucumber, celery, lemon, spinach 

CARROT POP 
carrot, apple, lemon, ginger 

SWEET & DANDY 
beet, apple, carrot, lemon, kale, spinach, ginger 

JAMAICAN GREEN 
cucumber, celery, kale, lemon, spinach 

LEMONADE 
purified water, lemon, maple, syrup, cayenne  

7.50 

7 

7 

7.50 

6.50  

Beverages Coffee   
FRESH PINK LEMONADE

SORREL

COCONUT WATER

TING/PINK TING

HOMEMADE GINGER BEER

WATERMELON JUICE

SODAS

5 

6

5

4

5

6

3

www.melvinsjuicebox.com/cleanse  

BOTTOMLESS

MISS LILY’S PREMIUM BLEND COFFEE 

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

CAFÉ LATTE

TEA

4

4

4

5

3

Visit our other locations!  

5th Floor, Sheraton Grand Hotel,  

Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai, UAE  

DXB  SOHO  
132 West Houston Street 

New York City  

www.melvinsjuicebox.com/cleanse

